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GROUP EXHIBITIONS
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2014
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2025
2024
2023
2022
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

CHRISTINA THWAITES

Carver Hill Gallery
Carver Hill Gallery
Gallery B

Lord Hall Gallery, University of Maine
Carver Hill Gallery
Courthouse Gallery
Courthouse Gallery
Courthouse Gallery
Maine Art Hill

RvB Arts (now Von Buren Contemporary)
RvB Arts

Penny Contemporary
Anna Pappas Gallery
RvB Arts

Altenburg Gallery
Michael Reid Gallery
The Art List

RvB Arts

Cellamare 56 Gallery

La Porta Blu Gallery
Cortese & Lisanti Gallery
Dokhuis Galerie

Studio 7 Gallery

Caffe Pascucci

Gran Caffé Raia

Banca Arditi Galati

Von Buren Contemporary
Von Buren Contemporary
Gallery B

Artemis Gallery

Carver Hill Gallery
Courthouse Gallery
Carver Hill Gallery

Maine Farmland Trust
Penny Contemporary
Spazio 2G

Stanley Street Gallery
Canberra Contemporary Art Space
ANCA Gallery

Nishi Gallery

Spazio 2G

Anna Pappas Gallery
Temple University Gallery
Robin Gibson Gallery

RvB Arts

Peter Klashorst Gallery
Peter Klashorst Gallery

The Affordable Art Fair (AAF): RvB Arts stand

Camden, USA
Camden, USA
Castine, USA

Orono, USA
Camden, USA
Ellsworth, USA
Ellsworth, USA
Ellsworth, USA
Kennebunk, USA
Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy

Hobart, Australia
Melbourne, Australia
Rome, Italy
Braidwood, Australia
Murrurundi, Australia
London, England
Rome, Italy

Naples, Italy

Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Rieti, Italy

Nola, Italy

Naples, Italy

Cava de’ Tirreni, Italy

Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy

Castine, USA
Northeast Harbor, USA
Camden, USA
Ellsworth, USA
Camden, USA

Belfast, USA

Hobart, Australia

Jesi, Italy

Sydney, Australia
Canberra, Australia
Canberra, Australia
Canberra, Australia
Jesi, Italy

Melbourne, Australia
Rome, Italy

Sydney, Australia
Rome, Italy
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Rome, Italy



2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

MACRO (Rome Museum of Contemporary Art)

‘Oasis International’, La Pelanda
Cash & Carry Gallery

RvB Arts

Hybrida Contemporanea

The Palazzo delle Esposizioni:
‘Quadratonomade’, 100% Periferia
Appels Gallery (on permanent show)
Studio 7 Gallery

The Affordable Art Fair (AAF): RvB Arts stand
RvB Arts: Via della Pelliccia Studio
Studio 7 Gallery

Al-Mahatta Gallery

Galerie Serieuze Zaken

Villa Gregoriana

Country House | Cerri

Convent of Santa Croce

Seconda Circoscrizione: ‘Isolina e le altre’
Ducal Castle

Spazio La Cecinella

La Porta Blu Gallery

Festival Arti lll: Ashanti Gallery

La Porta Blu Gallery

Rome, Italy
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Rome, Italy
Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy

Amsterdam, Netherlands
Rieti, Italy

Milan, Italy

Rome, Italy

Rieti, Italy

Al-Far’a, the West Bank, State of Palestine
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Tivoli, Italy

Caserta, ltaly

Sant’Anatolia di Narco, Italy
Ravenna, Italy

Fiano Romano, Italy

Cecina Mare, ltaly

Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy

Von Buren Contemporary | info@vonburencontemporary.com | www.vonburencontemporary.com



